
Ad Size Open Rate 3x 6x

1/8 Page

1/4 Page

1/2 Page

Full Page

Back Cover

Front Cover

$299

$475

$649

$1299

$1500

$1700

$249

$399

$599

$1149

$1300

$1500

$199

$249

$349

$649

$949

$1149

Most Popular

2015
Advertising
Closing Dates 
Third Monday of
every other month

2015
Approximate
In-Home Dates 
Second Wednesday
of the following month

Bridge the gap to
Mobile Advertising!

Print Magazine
Mailed to 20,000

Residential Homes

Phone 713 784 5481
Mobile Advertising and Direct Mail
Proudly serving Houston since 1981.

Metro Mobile Magazine
Mobile changes everything...


