## **Metro Mobile Magazine**

Mobile changes everything...

## Print Magazine

Mailed to 20,000 Residential Homes

## Bridge the gap to Mobile Advertising!

2015 Advertising Closing Dates

Third Monday of every other month

2015 **Approximate** In-Home Dates

Second Wednesday of the following month

	Ad Size	Open Rate	3x	6x
Most Popular	1/8 Page	\$299	\$249	\$199
	1/4 Page	\$475	\$399	\$249
	1/2 Page	\$649	\$599	\$349
	Full Page	\$1299	\$1149	\$649
	Back Cover	\$1500	\$1300	\$949
	Front Cover	\$1700	\$1500	\$1149

